ACADEMY OF THE

SCHEDULE OF FEES SACRED HEART

2024-25

TUITION

Les Enfants
PreK3

PreK4
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grades 2 - 4
Grades 5 -7

Grades 8- 12

Athletics
(Grades 5-12)

Bus Transportation

Payment Options:

BERCHMANS

ACADEMY OF THE SACRED HEART

ADDITIONAL FEES

$7,649 Tuition Management Fee $56
s (per family)
Matriculation Fee $200
$9,356 (New families only)
$14,884 Maintenance Fee $250
(per student)
$16,142
Technology Fee $125
$17,350 (per student)
Laptop Fee $900
$18,739 (*Grades 7-11; one-time fee)
$20,202

OPTIONAL FEES

$250 - 1st sport Equestrian $1,775-$3,525
$200 - 2nd sport

$150 - 3rd sport Music $200
$1,470-%$1,551 Lunch TBD*

(*pending Parent Panel selection)

* One payment - Full amount due July 1, 2024 ($250 tuition credit discount per child)

= Two payments - 65% of tuition due July 1, 2024; Remaining 35% due December 1, 2024. This
plan carries a $150 finance fee.

= Ten payments - 20% of tuition due July 1, 2024; Remaining nine payments August 2024
through April 2025. This plan carries a $400 finance fee.

*Cash, Check, Wire/Bank Transfer or Credit Card (card payments will incur a 4% convenience fee).

Tuition Assistance:

All requests for tuition assistance are processed online through Blackbaud Financial Aid Management.

1/12/24


https://studentfinancialaid.blackbaud.school/

